:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8396041

Feb 10, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 262,376 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 356850 - 0.017809659 ETH®
44.52 USD

2 356851 - 0.017859634 ETH®
44.65 USD

3 356852 - 0.017886758 ETH®
44.72 USD

4 356853 - 0.017733848 ETH®
44.33 USD

S 356854 - 0.017769489 ETH®
44.42 USD

6 356855 - 0.060889645 ETH®
152.23 USD

7 356856 - 0.017938783 ETH®
44.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8396041
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/262376
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356850
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356851
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356852
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356853
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356854
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356855
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356856

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

356857

356858

356859

356860

356861

356862

356863

356864

356865

Validator Id

716490

Amount

- 0.017890457
44.73 USD

- 0.017909251
44.77 USD

- 0.017898381
44.75 USD

- 0.017877017
44.69 USD

- 0.017911563
44.78 USD

- 0.017923502
44.81 USD

- 0.017833506
44.58 USD

- 0.017899082
44.75 USD

- 0.017931256
44.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.042729374
106.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356857
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356858
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356859
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356860
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356861
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356862
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356863
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356864
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/356865
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/716490

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



