

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 10:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8396041</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 10, 2024 · 14:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>262,376</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>356850</u>	- 0.017809659 ETH ⊘ 44.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>356851</u>	- 0.017859634 ETH ⊘ 44.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>356852</u>	- 0.017886758 ETH ⊘ 44.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>356853</u>	- 0.017733848 ETH ⊘ 44.33 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>356854</u>	- 0.017769489 ETH ⊘ 44.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>356855</u>	- 0.060889645 ETH ⊘ 152.23 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>356856</u>	- 0.017938783 ETH ⊘ 44.85 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>356857</u>	- 0.017890457 ETH 🔗 44.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>356858</u>	- 0.017909251 ETH 🐼 44.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>356859</u>	- 0.017898381 ETH ⊘ 44.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>356860</u>	- 0.017877017 ETH 🔗 44.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>356861</u>	- 0.017911563 ETH ⊘ 44.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>356862</u>	- 0.017923502 ETH ⊘ 44.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>356863</u>	- 0.017833506 ETH 🔗 44.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>356864</u>	- 0.017899082 ETH ⊘ 44.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>356865</u>	- 0.017931256 ETH 🔗 44.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	54//00	

1 7	716490

+ 0.042729374 ETH ⊘ 106.83 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.